date
2017/01/14

2017/01/21

2017/01/28

2017/02/04

2017/02/11

2017/02/18

2017/03/18

2017/03/25

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

start time
9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

send time
10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

S IL—TLvR - Math G9-G10

title
Lesson1

Lesson2

Lesson3

Lesson4

Lesson5

Lesson6

Lesson7

Lesson8

contents

Algebraic Expressions #1

- Introduction

- The real number system

- Rational and Irrational Numbers
- Rounding off

- Estimating Surds

Algebraic Expressions #2
- Products
- Factorization

Algebraic Expressions #3
- Simplification of fractions
- Chapter Summary

Exponents #1

- Introduction

- Revision of exponent laws
- Rational exponents

Exponents #2
- Exponential equations
- Summary

Number Patterns #1

- Introduction

- Describing Sequences
- Chapter Summary

Equations and Inequalities #1
- Introduction

- Solving Linear Equations

- solving quadratic equations

Equations and Inequalities #2
- Solving simultaneous equations
- word problems



2017/03/31

2017/04/08

2017/04/15

2017/04/22

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

S IL—TLvR - Math G9-G10

Lesson9

Lesson10

Lesson11

Lesson12

Equations and Inequalities #3
- Literal equations

- solving linear inequalities

- chapter summary

time tbd

Euclidean Geometry

- Introduction

- Triangles

- Quadrilaterals

- The mid-point theorem

Analytical Geometry #1
- Drawing figures on the Cartesian
- Distance between two points

Analytical Geometry #2
- Gradient of a Line
- Mid-point of a line
- Chapter summary



