## グループレッスン - Math G9-G10

date		start time	send time	title	contents
2017/01/14	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson1	Algebraic Expressions #1 - Introduction - The real number system - Rational and Irrational Numbers - Rounding off - Estimating Surds
2017/01/21	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson2	Algebraic Expressions #2 - Products - Factorization
2017/01/28	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson3	Algebraic Expressions #3 - Simplification of fractions - Chapter Summary
2017/02/04	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson4	Exponents #1 - Introduction - Revision of exponent laws - Rational exponents
2017/02/11	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson5	Exponents #2 - Exponential equations - Summary
2017/02/18	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson6	Number Patterns #1 - Introduction - Describing Sequences - Chapter Summary
2017/03/18	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson7	Equations and Inequalities #1 - Introduction - Solving Linear Equations - solving quadratic equations
2017/03/25	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson8	Equations and Inequalities #2 - Solving simultaneous equations - word problems

## グループレッスン - Math G9-G10

2017/03/31	Friday	9:00	10:00	Lesson9	Equations and Inequalities #3 - Literal equations - solving linear inequalities - chapter summary time tbd
2017/04/08	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson10	Euclidean Geometry - Introduction - Triangles - Quadrilaterals - The mid-point theorem
2017/04/15	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson11	Analytical Geometry #1 - Drawing figures on the Cartesian - Distance between two points
2017/04/22	Saturday	9:00	10:00	Lesson12	Analytical Geometry #2 - Gradient of a Line - Mid-point of a line - Chapter summary